BREAKFAST 07:30 - 11:30

ACAI BOWL

BANANA, BERRIES, ALMOND BUTTER,
COCONUT FLAKES & ACAI PUREE

CHIA SEED PUDDING

CHOCOLATE, PEANUT BUTTER,
COCONUT MILK, CHIA SEEDS, ALMONDS

PROTEIN PANCAKES

BANANA, RASBERRIES, STRAWBERRIES,
HONEY & PROTEIN SCOOP

EGGS ANYWAY

ANY TYPE OF EGGS, SPINACH,
MUSHROOMS, TOMATO & MIXED HERBS

TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD

PINEAPPLE, MANGO, KIWI, PASSION,
STRAWBERRY, COCONUT YOGHURT,
COCONUT EXTRACT AND WALNUTS

CHEESE TOASTIE

TOASTED SOURDOUGH, MUSHROOM &
MELTED CHEESE & SIDE SALAD

PROTEIN OPTIONS

HONEY MUSTARD
SOY CHILLI MAYO

FALAFEL
VEGAN KEBAB (HP, LF, RIF)
VEGAN SHAWARMA (GF) YOGHURT MINT
CHICKEN (HP) SWEET CHILLI
TOFU HUMMUS
TEMPEH

SAUCE OPTIONS

69K

44K

62K

41K

68K

55K

PEANUT BUTTER HUMMUS

LUNCH/DINNER 12:30 - 21:00

VANILLA GRANOLA

VANILLA GRANOLA, OATS, NUTS,
COCONUT YOGURT, ALMONDS &
COCONUT FLAKES

ZOODLES

ZOODLES, PEAS, AVOCADO, CHERRY
TOMATOES & FRESH BASIL

PROTEIN SALAD

SPINACH, ARUGULA, LETTUCE, WALNUTS,
AVOCADO, POACHED EGG & CHOICE OF
PROTEIN & SAUCE

PROTEIN BOWL

CAULIFLOWER RICE, SAUTEED SPINACH,
TOMATO RELISH, CHOPPED HERBS &
CHOICE OF PROTEIN & SAUCE
PROTEIN WRAP

HUMMUS, SALAD GREENS, WRAP,
CHOICE OF PROTEIN & SAUCE

HEALTHY NOODLES

VEGETABLE NOODLES, PEAS, PESTO & RED
RICE & ANY PROTEIN CHOICE

QUINOA STIR FRY

CHICKENPEAS, MUSHROOMS,
VEGETABLES, QUINOA SESAME STIR FRY &
SLICED AVOCADO

CHICKPEA CURRY

CHICKPEAS, TOMATO, COCONUT MILK,
RED RICE, CORIANDER & MIXED SEEDS

SWEET POTATO

MASHED SWEET POTATO, GREEN BEANS,
TOMATO RELISH & CHOICE OF PROTEIN

52K

58K

69K

69K

69K

63K

60K

62K

62K

PRICES SUBJECT TO LOCAL
21% TAX & SERVICE

HP - HIGH PROTEIN, GF - GLUTEN FREE,

PLEASE INFORM US OF

RIF -RICH IN FIBER, V - VEGETARIAN VE - VEGAN

ANY ALLEGENS



COFFEE

CAFE LATTE
ICED LATE
PICOLLO
LONG BLACK
AMERICANO

TEA

CHAMONMILE
INDONESIAN TELANG
GREEN TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

VITAMIN BOOST

UC 1000

LEMON WATER
POCARI SWEAT
YAKULT

FRESH COCONUT

30K

30K

18K

JUICES

JUICY MIND

CARROT, KALE, APPLE, PARSLEY, GINGER

&GREENS

STRONG STOMACH

CELERY JUICE, GINGER & LEMON

COOL CLEANSE

PINEAPPLE, CUCUMBER, SPINACH,

PARSLEY &GINGER

PROTEIN SHAKES

VANILLA

PROTEIN SCOOP, MILK, DRAGON FRUIT,

BLUEBERRIES, STRAWBERRIES

CHOCOLATE

PROTEIN SCOOP, MILK, PEANUT BUTTER,

CHIA SEED, HIMALAYAN SALT

COLD DRINKS

KOMBUCHA
SOFT DRINKS

SMALL WATER
LARGE WATER

SMALL BINTANG
LARGE BINTANG

ADD ON’S

DOUBLE SCOOP
VEGAN WHEY
SOY/OAT/COCONUT MILK

38K

38K

38K

68K

68K

45K
20K

14K
28K
38K
62K

20K
40K

10K

PRICES SUBJECT TO LOCAL
21% TAX & SERVICE

WANT SOMETHING ELSE?

PLEASE INFORM US OF

WERE HAPPY FOR YOU TO ORDER ONLINE!
WELL EVEN PROVIDE PLATES AND CUTLERY

ANY ALLEGENS



LOCAL WARUNG 14:00-21:00
CLOSED SUNDAY

AYAM BAKAR SPECIAL 58K

GRILLED CHICKEN, RICE AND
VEGETABLES

SPECIAL FRIED RICE 52K

CHICKEN, RICE, EGG AND PRAWN
CRACKERS

NUJAIR NYAT NYAT 52K

DESY SPECIAL WITH RICE

SPRING ROLLS 40K

RICE NOODLES, CABBAGE, CARROTS,
BEAN, SPROUTS & SWEET SOUR SAUCE

CHICKEN PIZZA 70K

SAUTEED CHICKEN, PAPRIKA, ONION,
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA CHEESE

AYAM GORENG 58K

FRIED CHICKEN WITH RICE & SALAD

AYAM PAPRIKA 58K

CHICKEN WITH GREEN PEPPER

AYAM PEDAS 58K

CHICKEN CURRY WITH RICE

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 58K

RICE, SAUTEED CARROTS, LEAK, ONION,
SHALLOT AND RED CHILLI

FRIED RICE 49K

RICE, SAUTEED CARROTS, LEAK, ONION,
SHALLOT, RED CHILLI AND EGG

FRIED NOODLES 49K

NOODLES, SAUTEED CARROTS, LEAK,
ONION, SHALLOT AND RED CHILLI

TOFU SOUP 47K

TOFU, ONION, GARLIC, POTATO,
ROSEMARY WITH HIMALAYAN SALT

NASI LAWAR (FAVOURITE!) 49K

JACKFRUIT, LONG BEANS & SPICED
GRATED COCONUT

POTATO SOUP 47K

POTATO, LEAKS, ONION, GARLIC,
ROSEMARY WITH HIMALAYAN SALT

THAI MANGO SALAD 60K

NOODLES, SALAD, MANGO, CUCUMBER,
LETTUCE, CORIANDER, LEMONGRASS

VEGETARIAN PIZZA 70K

TOMATO BASED WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

MARGERITA PIZZA 70K

TOMATO BASED WITH BASIL, HIMALAYAN
SALT, MOZZARELLA, EXTRA VIRGIN OIL

PRICES SUBJECT TO LOCAL

PLEASE INFORM US OF

21% TAX & SERVICE

SUPPORTING OUR LOCAL COMMUNITY
KINDLY ALLOW ADDITIONAL TIME FOR
WARUNG DELIVERY

ANY ALLEGENS



